
City of Valdez Boards and Commissions Roster

Work TelephoneHome TelephoneEmail Address AppointedExpiration of Term

Dave Cobb, Mayor 835-4874 835-3700 vfdadave@valdezfisheries.com P.O. Box 1049 10/3/00 October, 2012

Karen Ables N/A 835-2585 ables@cvinternet.net P.O. Box 1999 10/6/09 October, 2013

Mike Wells 835-4874 835-5360 vfdamike@valdezfisheries.com P.O. Box 1430 7/6/09 October, 2013

Steve McCann 834-6919 835-2339 elmobean@msn.com P.O. Box 2975 10/2/07 October, 2012

Dorothy Moore N/A 835-4245 dmmoore@cvinternet.net P.O. Box 1516 10/5/04 October, 2013

Alan Sorum 834-5020 835-3218 alan.sorum@pwsrcac.org P.O. Box 3218 10/5/10 October, 2012

Joe Prax 835-3858 835-3859 jprax@alaska.net P.O. Box 1090 10/3/06 October, 2012

jhozey@ci.valdez.ak.us

spierce@ci.valdez.ak.us

Work TelephoneHome TelephoneEmail Address AppointedExpiration of Term

Kathleen Todd 835-4811 835-4200 kathleen_todd@valdez.cc P.O. Box 1889 10/7/03 October, 2012

Anthony Balowski 835-5717 balowskias@cvinternet.net P.O. Box 1697 10/5/10 October, 2013

Dave Lawrence 834-6810 835-4493 lawrencedr@alyeska-pipeline.com P.O. Box 1 10/6/09 October, 2012

Steve Brockman N/A 835-5877 brockmansj@gmail.com P.O. Box 3040 10/5/10 October, 2013

Anita Fannin 835-835-5829 riley@alaska.com P.O. Box 972 11/10/10 October,2014

Dan Walker 835-9114 835-3044 dan_walker@valdez.cc P.O. Box 3576 10/7/08 October,2014

Dawn Farmer N/A 831-2005 patriciafarmer71@gmail.com P.O. Box 2470 5/23/11 October, 2014

jacob_jensen@valdez.cc

Work TelephoneHome TelephoneEmail Address AppointedExpiration of Term

Vacant November, 2011

Scott Malone 835-3434 200-2050 alaskamalone@gmail.com P.O. Box 1825 12/21/09 November  2012

Mark Delozier 835-2494 831-0686 akmaritime@ak.net P.O. Box 1934 11/22/10 November, 2013

Lea Ragan 835-2984 835-4947 ironmike@valdez.ak.net P.O. Box 2237 7/7/08 November, 2012

Josh Swierk 831-2340 831-2340 P.O. Box 1126 11/21/05 November, 2014

Keith Hogarth 831-0381 835-3093 khogarth@cvinternet.net P.O. Box 3752 12/17/07 November, 2013

Donald Haase N/A 835-3608 hassedj@gmail.com P.O. Box 3423 5/3/04 November, 2013

lvonbargen@ci.valdez.ak.us

Work TelephoneHome TelephoneEmail Address AppointedExpiration of Term

Jeff Johnson 835-4402 835-5774 valdezudrive@cvinternet.net P.O. Box 1396 7/24/06 June 30, 2012

Steve Cotter 831-0880 835-4992 cotterunlimited@hotmail.com P.O. Box 676 11/15/04 June 30, 2013

Bernie Culbertson N/A 835-3666 leahc@cvinternet.net P.O. Box 2906 7/6/04 June 30, 2013

Vacant (resignation) 7/2/02 June 30, 2014

Mark Swanson 834-5060 835-2541 P.O. Box 851 7/18/11 June 30, 2014

Laura Meadors 835-7340 835-8734 meadorsl@alyeska-pipeline.com P.O. Box 3353 7/7/03 June 30, 2012

Colleen Stephens 835-4731 835-3765 colleen@stephencruises.com P.O. Box 2542 2/4/08 June 30, 2012

dkinney@ci.valdez.ak.us

Superintendent: Jacob Jensen

CITY COUNCIL

City Manager - John Hozey

City Clerk - Sheri Pierce

Term: 2 Years

Meetings: 1st & 3rd Mondays - 7:00 pm

SCHOOL BOARD

Term: 3 Years

Meetings: 2nd & 4th Mondays - 6:30 pm

Meetings: 2nd & 4th Wednesdays - 7:00 pm

PORTS & HARBOR COMMISSION  

PLANNING & ZONING COMMISION

Staff Advisory: Lisa Von Bargen Term: 3 Years (Effective 10/01)

Staff Advisory: Diane Kinney Term: 3 Years
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City of Valdez Boards and Commissions Roster

Work TelephoneHome TelephoneEmail Address AppointedExpiration of Term

Jason Sardinas 603-767-2635 603-767-2635 jasonsardinas@yahoo.com P.O. Box 1905 10/19/10 October 31, 2013

Paul Nylund 835-4888 831-2327 pwnak@yahoo.com P.O. Box 3405 11/9/09 October 31, 2012

Gary Pauly 230-2318 835-5602 garyepauly@yahoo.com P.O. Box 1815 11/7/05 October 31, 2013

Michael Britt 835-6241 835-2499 britt@cvinternet.net P.O. Box 1268 6/3/91 October 31, 2014

Matt Smelcer 830-4330 835-5146 mattsmelcer111@hotmail.com P.O. Box 3207 11/5/07 October 31, 2012

Brian Teale N/A 835-5182 cma@valdezak.net P.O. Box 72 11/7/05 October 31, 2013

Christopher Moulton 835-3858 831-0708 christopher.moulton@gmail.com P.O. Box 1524 3/2/09 October 31, 2014

twegner@ci.valdez.ak.us

Work TelephoneHome TelephoneEmail Address AppointedExpiration of Term

Amy Goold 835-4665 835-5414 P.O. Box 2589 4/20/09 April 15, 2012

Wendy Farlin 835-4313 835-8343 wfarlin@ci.valdez.ak.us P.O. Box 2875 6/7/10 April 15, 2013

Dwight Morrison 834-6864 835-2239 dwight.morrison@alyeska-pipeline.comP.O. Box 3521 5/6/02 April 15, 2014

Joseph Selby N/A 835-9556 P.O. Box 3404 7/7/03 April 15, 2014

Fran Baron 835-3552 N/A franbaron@valdezak.net P.O. Box 1606 2/2/03 April 15, 2013

Lance Groundwater 834-6567 835-2139 P.O. Box 656 12/6/99 April 15, 2014

Wallace Ruby Morales 835-5089 SAME P.O. Box 1370 5/1/06 April 15, 2012

Work TelephoneHome TelephoneEmail Address AppointedExpiration of Term

Jonathan Goold- Vice Pres N/A 835-5414 P.O. Box 2444 2/1/10 January 31, 2013

Tom McAllister 835-4426 835-4426 P.O. Box 814 5/23/96 January 31, 2013

Gary Minish 834-7512 835-4519 P.O. Box 84 3/17/09 January 31, 2015

Emmie Swanson 835-2541 P.O. Box 3/21/11 January 31, 2015

Spike Gilson 835-4442 835-4442 P.O. Box 525 5/23/96 January 31, 2015

Danny Sparrell - President 835-2405 835-4772 P.O. Box 3734 8/21/07 January 31, 2013

Michelle Cullen 835-5128 835-5128 P.O. Box 2504 2/6/12 January 31, 2014

Karen Stewart 834-7504 835-5227 P.O. Box 1525 2/22/11 January 31, 2014

Marge Bandy N/A P.O. Box 2/22/11 January 31, 2014

VNT Appointed Bill Smith N/A 835-3925 P.O. Box 2206 January 31, 2012

Julie Farrell 255-9165 835-9165 P.O. Box 3261 2/6/12 January 31, 2014

Paula McCann 835-4998 835-4998 P.O. Box 2769 11/10 January 31, 2015

Term: 3 Years

Meetings: 3rd Thursday

Valdez Museum & Historical Archive Association Board of Directors

Parks & Recreation Commission

Library Board

Term: 3 Years

Meetings: 2nd Tuesday - 7:00 pm

Staff Advisory: Todd Wegner

Meetings: 1st & 3rd Tuesdays - 7:00 pm

Executive Director: Patricia Relay Term 3 years. Meetings : 3rd Thursday

Staff Advisory: Molly Good
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City of Valdez Boards and Commissions Roster

Work TelephoneHome TelephoneEmail Address AppointedExpiration of Term

Pam Shirrell 835-4344 835-5545 P.O. Box 2319 10/20/97 10/2012

Ruth Knight 255-3218 835-2218 P.O. Box 3218 11/1/10 10/2013

Agnes Hansen N/A 835-5018 P.O. Box 884 10/15/07 10/2014

David Dengel 835-2231 835-5059 ddengel@cvtc.org P.O. Box 2747 11/9/09 10/2012

Jan Whalen N/A 835-2278 P.O. Box 1461 11/10/10 10/2013

Joan Heikens 835-5032 255-4325 P.O. Box 3335 11/10 10/2013

Doug Desorcie 834-1610 835-4827 d.desorcie@pwscc.edu P.O. Box 651 11/9/09 10/2012

Cindy Rymer N/A 831-0459 crymer@ci.valdez.ak.us P.O. Box 81 8/15/11 10/2014

P.O. Box 1313 3/15/10 10/2014

Term-3 years

Hospital Board Room

Meetings - 1st Thursday 6:30PM

Providence Valdez Medical Center Health Advisory Council

Staff Advisory: Sean McCallister

Nancy Lethcoe                       N/A                  835-5175
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